‘ Labor Market

Population

Gender Distribution (2018)
Mecklenburg County
Race/Ethnicity (2018)

Classification

White

Black

Two or More

Asian

American Indian or Alaska Native
Pacific Islander

Hispanic (may be of any race)
Median Age (2018)

Male
48.6%

Profile
Area
19,080
10,614
543
272
111
30
935

Female
51.4%

Extended
Labor Area
138,144
92,092
4,011
1,490
2,657

145

7,480

49 years

Civilian Labor Force (2018)

Mecklenburg County
Extended Labor Market Area
Total

12,636
103,978
116,614

Labor Force Participation (2013-2017)
Mecklenburg County
Extended Labor Market Area

52.0%
55.1%

Unemployment

Unemployment Rate (December 2019)
Mecklenburg County

Extended Labor Market Area
Statewide

Unemployed (2018)

Mecklenburg County

Extended Labor Market Area

Total

Underemployed (3rd Quarter 2019)
Mecklenburg County

Extended Labor Market Area

Total

3.9%
3.7%
2.5%

515
4,435
4,950

1,020
8,566
9,586

VEDP | Mecklenburg County

Population in Thousands

2023 31.4
2457 |

2m8 0.7

2385 |
2008 520

2353 |
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